5 BEACH CLUB

1/022 -1 BEDROOM

Contact Driftwood Office
954-776-4441
driftwoodbeach@hotmail.com

18/ 037-1-BEDROOM
Jean Moses

13009 Bristow Road
Nokesville, VA 20181
703-791-2673

19/ 005-1-BEDROOM

Carla Skinner

222 Dovedale Dr.

Whitby, ON

CANADA L1N 176
carla@carlacaresteam.com

20/018 — STUDIO

Sharon Dungey

787 Prospect St.Southgate #306
N.B, Fredericton

Canada E3B 9Y5

705-984-1940
Candaceandray@hotmail.com

21/001-1-BEDROOM
Myra Tashman

1420 SW 18™ Street
Boca Raton, FL 33486
954-612-3712
myra4838@aol.com

21/019-STUDIO
Sandra(Lahr) Hutzler
19123 Mule Barn Rd.
Westfield, IN 46074
317-918-4815
Sandy15239@yahoo.com

21/ 027-1-BEDROOM
Dan & Roberta Lamphere
865-209-6783
blamphere@charter.net

21/037 — 1-BEDROOM

Sharon Dungey

787 Prospect St.Southgate #306
N.B, Fredericton

Canada E3B 9Y5

705-984-1940
Candaceandray@hotmail.com

22/025-1-BEDROOM
Armando Delvecchio lll

18 Beech Tree Rd.

Brookfield ,CT 06804
Delvecchio.armondo@gmail.com

26/ 018-STUDIO (2023 usage)
Catherine Carnovale
905-427-6799
Cati.carnovale@gmail.com

26/028 — 1-Bedroom

David & Barbara Grana

138 Fallon Villas CT

O’Fallon, MO 63368
636-244-7039
Davidbarbara.san@gmail.com

26/037 - 1 BEDROOM
Jean Bristol

4 Navajo Trail
Shelton,CT 06484
203-915-4540

jtmigsy@aol.com

28/ 018-STUDIO

Ann Baumgarten/Eddie Traylor
200 Bentley Oaks Lane
Charlotte,NC 28270
405-246-6574
Traybaum4@sbcglobal.net

28/021 -1 BEDROOM
William Barrick

269 Siblet Terrace
Manchester, NH 03109
603-289-3245
Bbarrick123@comcast.net

31/034 - STUDIO
Ginette Coulombe
104-1625 Victoria #104
ST.Lambert,Quebec
Canada J4R 1R7
450-466-2319
gcoulombe49@gmail.ca

32/003 — 1-Bedroom

Jack & Angela Pfeiler

4270 NW 89 Ave. Apt.203
Coral Springs,FL 33065
954-990-0914
pfeilerangela3@gmail.com

32/005 — 1-Bedroom
Charles J Forcucci

2260 Malaga CT

Davie,FL 33324
954-261-0623
chuck@teamforcucci.com

32/018 — STUDIO
Ronald Kifer

145 Harrold Street
Jeannette, PA 15644
724-837-2865
Refikr5 @yahoo.com

32/021 - 1-Bedroom
Roger Clark
CANADA
705-818-7778
rramjet3@yahoo.ca

32/031-1-Bedroom
Janice Bruck

4265 Intrepid Drive
Cincinnati,OH 45252
513-324-9457
abruck1020@aol.com
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32/037 — 1-Bedroom

Wanda Shisler

2514 Shroyer Rd.

Dayton, OH 45419
937-430-1714
Wandashisler2514@gmail.com

33/014-1-BEDROOM
Fred/Sandra Shaw

61762 Fairland Dr.

South Lyon, M1 48178
313-613-0100
Fredscasinol@gmail.com

33/015-1-BEDROOM
Dan & Roberta Lamphere
865-209-6783
blamphere@charter.net

33/019-STUDIO

Dan & Roberta Lamphere
865-209-6783
blamphere@charter.net

33/024 - 1 BEDROOM
Loretta & Lou Yodice
801 Seafarer Circle #105
Jupiter, FL 33477
561-339-3528

LTY43@aol.com

33/029- 1-Bedroom

Wanda Shisler

2514 Shroyer Rd.

Dayton ,OH 45419
937-430-1714
Wandashisler2514@gmail.com

34/001- 1-Bedroom

Henry & Joanne Levesque

8 Orchard Hill Rd.
Harwinton,CT 06791
860-459-5471
Joannelevesque53@gmail.com

34/031 — 1-BEDROOM

Craig Costello

1122 Buck Hill Drive

Veazie,ME 04401

207-951-1545
CCKCLC39@ROADRUNNER.COM

34/038 — 1-BEDROOM
Guillermo & Dominique Taleno
15742 102" lane

Miami, FL 33196
972-345-8518
gtaleno@yahoo.com

34/ 041-1-BEDROOM
Dan & Roberta Lamphere
865-209-6783
blamphere@charter.net

35/006 -1 BEDROOM

Ronald VanDuser

1920 Clatter Bridge Rd.
Ocala, Fl 34471
352-216-0009
Mustangkatiel4@yahoo.com

35/012 -1 BEDROOM
Joe/Debbie Weston
109 Admiral Lane
DeBary, FL 32713
407-417-7560
forestjr@bellsouth.net

35/023 -1 BEDROOM
James & Joan McGee
102 NE 8th Ave.
Okeechobee, FL 34972
561-723-8172
lizard41852@yahoo.com

35/027 — 1-BEDROOM
Jack Keen(2023 USAGE)
6596 N.W. 40th Wa
Jenningsl,FL32053
386-938-3456
jkeensk@gmail.com

35/033 -1 BEDROOM

John B Ellis

115 E. Palm Dr.

Lakeland, FL 33803
863-682-8001
Jellis112@tampabay.rr.com

36/002- 1 BEDROOM

Joella Deliberto (2023 usage)
149 A Flintlock Way
Yorktown Heights, NY 10598
914-962-5048
homesbyjoella@aol.com

36/020- 1 BEDROOM

Mary Bailey

5568 Beverly Square Way
Knoxville, TN 37918
865-368-6106
covenantgrace@comcast.net

36 /023-1-BEDROOM
Donna Hall

816 4t Street

Vero Beach,FL 32962
772-321-5457
Dmh33333@gmail.com

36/031— 1-Bedroom

Joyce Hedges

4077 Mountain Vista Rd.
Knoxville,TN 37931
865-770-1942
megamemaw?7777777@gmail.c
om

36/034- STUDIO
Joesph Sammartino
1824 Oriole Rd. #114
Gatlinburg, TN 37738
865-325-1117
Jpsamm1000@aol.com

37/023 — 1-Bedroom

Craig & Donna Fraser
561-436-9710

Diane0707 @bellsouth.net
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37/040- 1-Bedroom
Craig & Diane Johnson
101 Durum Drive
Brandon, Manitoba
Canada R7B 3T2
204-727-0013
fraserc@mymts.net

38/005— 1-BEDROOM

Pamela Nardone (Taylor)

65 Apthorp St.

Quincy, MA 02170
617-820-7901
Pamelanardonel@comcast.net

38/ 039-1-BEDROOM
Dan & Roberta Lamphere
865-209-6783
blamphere@charter.net

39/032 — 1-BEDROOM
Michael Bodner

7145 Manor Oaks
Dallas, TX 75248
214-293-5738
mbodner@shbcglobal.net

40/036 — 1-BEDROOM
Kevin Sparks

812-598-7041

kevinjsparks@yahoo.com

48/028 — 1-BEDROOM
Nancy Obrochta
239-821-7094
239-821-7094

50/ 014-1-BEDROOM
Dan & Roberta Lamphere
865-209-6783
blamphere@charter.net

51/028 -1 BEDROOM
Warren & Keri Fabian
(2022 usage)

1225 Claypike Road
Mount Pleasant, PA 15666
724-423-1888
Acts6_4@yahoo.com
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